PRODUCT BULLETIN
Yale AutoEngage Slam Shut Door Lock
AutoEngage Slam Shut door Lock
VBH (GB) Ltd
VBH House, Bailey Drive,
Gillingham Business Park,
Gillingham, Kent
ME8 0WG

• Q-secure multi-brand guarantee approved
• Benefits from strong Yale branding
VBH Order Codes
Description VBH Code Box Qty
Classic 35BS 16mm Faceplate 3YDL0100 5
Classic 45BS 16mm Faceplate 3YDL0102 5
Classic 35BS 20mm Faceplate 3YDL0101 5
Classic 45BS 20mm Facepate 3YDL0103 5
Heritage 35BS 16mm Faceplate 3YDL0110 5
Heritage 45BS 16mm Faceplate 3YDL0112 5
Heritage 35BS 20mm Faceplate 3YDL0111 5
Heritage 45BS 20mm Faceplate 3YDL0113 5
Centre Keep LH 3YDL0121 10
Centre Keep RH 3YDL0122 10
Security Latch Keep 3YDL0123 10
End Packer for Security Latch Keep 3YDL0124 10
Classic 16mm FP Classic 20mm FP Heritage 16mm FP Heritage 20mm FP
Yale AutoEngage Slam Shut Door Lock
Benefits at a glance: